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WESTERN REGION EASTERN REGION CANADA

2201: AK, WA, OR, ID, NV, UT, N. CA 2206: OH, PA, NJ, DE, MD 501/502: West-Central Canada

Alex Montenero Barry Russin Charles Camato
alex.montenero@niceforyou.com barry.russin@niceforyou.com charles.camato@niceforyou.com
Phone: 916.501.1597 Phone: 732.895.7585 Phone: 647.463.7380

2202: S CA, AZ, HI 2207: ME, VT, NH, NY, MA, CT, RI 503: East Canada

Leslie Abbot Barry Russin Charles Camato
leslie.abbot@niceforyou.com barry.russin@niceforyou.com charles.camato@niceforyou.com
Phone: 858.282.6484 Phone: 732.895.7585 Phone: 647.463.7380

2203: MT, WY, CO, NM, N TX, OK 2208: WV, VA, KY, TN, NC, SC

Traci Isbell Patrick O’Bryan
traci.isbell@niceforyou.com patrick.o’bryan@niceforyou.com
Phone: 817.475.2600 Phone: 606.231.1311

2204: ND, SD, MN, WI, NE, IA, IL, KS, MO, MI, IN 2209: AL GA, FL, Puerto Rico

Mike J Kirchoff James Steelman
mike.kirchoff@niceforyou.com james.steelman@niceforyou.com
Phone: 630.901.2826 Phone:  407.693.4922

2205: S TX, AR, LA, MS

Rick Campbell
rick.campbell@niceforyou.com
Phone: 469.782.6295

James Mercer
DIRECTOR OF SALES
james.mercer@niceforyou.com


